@, i ide e~
lubricants
mgmtim//?of 7 - OFFROADPRORACING.IT
@i #JUNIORMX
B} - 1@ 3 @offroadproracing
20/21 Aprile Serles
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmh?nlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 121 TRAMONTANO C. - Husquarna  sgiog oo 1 2:03.467 10:52:43.124 ° 2:05.549 10:49:05.444
1 1:55.523 10:32:14.066 12 2:04.093 10:54:47.217 10 2:05.090 10:51:10.534
2 1:54.721 10:34:08.787  po, 4 - # 16 CASSIBBA G. - Husquarna A 1 2:03.625 10:53:14.159
3 1:55.049 10:36:03.836 1 5:01.056 10:32:21.347 12 2:04.341 10:55:18.500
4 1:57.723 10:38:01.559 2 2:09.258 10:34:30.605  Po. 7 - # 38 GUARINI G. - KTM 1y oae
5 1:57.206 10:39:58.765 3 2:01.846 10:36:32.451 1 2:03.774 10:32:24.428
6 1:57.732 10:41:56.497 4 2:00.443 10:38:32.894 2 2:00.668 10:34:25.096
7 2:00.400 10:43:56.897 5 1:58.234 10:40:31.128 3 2:00.554 10:36:25.650
8 2:00.368 10:45:57.265 6 9:09.547 10:42:40.675 4 2:01.310 10:38:26.960
9 2:01.292 10:47:58.557 7 2:00.395 10:44:41.070 5 2:02.932 10:40:29.892
10 2:02.371 10:50:00.928 8 2:00.334 10:46:41.404 6 2:13.925 10:42:43.817
11 2:03.054 10:52:03.982 9 1:58.980 10:48:40.384 7 2:08.495 10:44:48.312
12 2:03.331 10:54:07.313 10 2:12.040 10:50:52.424 8 2:04.123 10:46:52.435
Po. 2 - # 30 ARANGIO FEBBO G. - Husquama 15 a3c 1 2:02.977 10:52:35.401 o 2:06.936 10:48:59.371
1 1:55.806 10:32:14.869 12 2:05.419 10:55:00.820 10 2:08.182 10:51:07.553
2 1:54.983 10:34:09.852  po, 5 - # 84 CARLETTI E. - KTM A 1 2:05.031 10:53:12.584
3 1:55.803 10:36:05.655 1 9:07.084 10:32:28.842 12 2:07.015 10:55:19.599
4 1:56.991 10:38:02.646 2 2:02.200 10:34:31.042  Po. 8 - # 304 MAZZANTINI T. - KTM 1o ae
5 1:57.340 10:39:59.986 3 2:03.413 10:36:34.455 1 2:8.000 10:32:47.810
6 1:57.559 10:41:57.545 4 201,350 10:38:35.805 2 2:08.250 10:34:56.069
7 2:02.222 10:43:59.767 5 2:02.508 10:40:38.313 3 2:04.532 10:37:00.601
8 1:58.886 10:45:58.653 6 2:03.761 10:42:42.074 4 2:01.762 10:39:02.363
9 2:13.410 10:48:12.063 7 2:03.864 10:44:45.938 5 2:02.805 10:41:05.168
10 2:02.863 10:50:14.926 8 2:02.944 10:46:48.882 6 2:06.105 10:43:11.273
11 2:03.173 10:52:18.099 9 2:04.198 10:48:53.080 7 2:02.897 10:45:14.170
12 2:03.650 10:54:21.749 10 2:03.190 10:50:56.270 8 2:01.748 10:47:15.918
Po. 3 - # 319 ZANGARI G. - KTM Joo0n 1 2:05.112 10:53:01.382 9 2:01.274 10:49:17.192
1 2:03.173 10:32:22.680 12 2:08.163 10:55:09.545 10 2:01.237 10:51:18.429
2 2:00.065 103422745 po, - # 331 BORROZZINO N. - Husqvarna , 117 15 1 2:01.391 10:53:19.820
3 2:01.610 10:36:24.355 1 2:15.453 10:32:36.440 12 2:02.872 10:5:22.692
4 2:00.666 10:38:25.021 2 2:04.802 10:34:41.242
5 2:01.043 10:40:26.064 3 2:07.196 10:36:48.438
6 2:02.877 10:42:28.941 4 2:03.248 10:38:51.686
7 9:01.970 10:44:30.911 5 9:02.453 10:40:54.139
8 2:03.076 10:46:33.987 6 9:02.062 10:42:56.201
9 :02.319 10:48:36.306 7 2:02.702 10:44:58.903
10 2:03.351 10:50:39.657 8 2:00.992 10:46:59.895
Fastest lap: 1:54.721
Offcial Partner Official Supplier  ——————  Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by
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Montalbano (MT) - DELL'ORTO R
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Selettiva Centro Sud Montalbano 125-GaralGrA
Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mgmt/th
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 9 - # 79 SALVINI N. - Husqvarna . 1D:i;fé'.’g1mg 11 2:06.855 10:53:44.561 9 2:08.162 10:49:44.540
1 2:13.451 10:32:35.918 12 2:09.059 10:55:53.620 10 2:05.674 10:51:50.214
2 2:04.618 10:34:40.536  po, 12 - # 135 GIORDANO A. - KTM v rag g " 2:04.525 10:53:54.739
3 2:05.705 10:36:46.241 1 9:20.629 10:32:44.729 12 2:08.200 10:56:02.939
4 9:06.654 10:38:52.895 2 2:10.920 10:34:55.649  Po. 15 - # 385 DEL DUCA S. - KTM 201 o08
5 2:03.232 10:40:56.127 3 2:08.282 10:37:03.931 1 2:11.979 10:32:36.916
6 2:02.476 10:42:58.603 4 2:09.765 10:39:13.696 2 2:09.271 10:34:46.187
7 2:04.605 10:45:03.208 5 2:05.219 10:41:18.915 3 2:05.952 10:36:52.139
8 2:02.836 10:47:06.044 6 2:02.896 10:43:21.811 4 2.06.823 10:38:58.962
9 2:02.233 10:49:08.277 7 2:02.684 10:45:24.495 5 2:06.975 10:41:05.937
10 2:07.057 10:51:15.334 8 2.05.954 10:47:30.449 6 2.07.957 10:43:13.894
1 2:05.340 10:53:20.674 9 2.07.120 10:49:37.569 7 2.08.218 10:45:22.112
12 2:03.555 10:55:24.229 10 2:04.026 10:51:41.595 8 2:07.728 10:47:29.840
Po. 10 - # 35 PAGLIONICO M. - Husqvama 191 109 1 2:06.333 10:53:47.928 ? 2:10.631 10:49:40.471
1 2.07.987 10:32:30.105 12 2:08.216 10:55:56.144 10 2:10.116 10:51:50.587
2 2:04.634 10:34:34.739  po, 13 - # 153 BINDI R. - KTM + 1Dlg1p;;2° v 2:08:300 EEREE
3 2:04.408 10:36:39.143 1 2:10.891 10:32:49.284 12 2:10331 10:56:09.218
4 2:04.202 10:38:43.345 2 2:10.727 10:35:00.011  Po. 16 - # 295 IAZZETTA A. - KTM 20 o
5 2:05.999 10:40:49.344 3 2:06.975 10:37:06.986 1 2:04.342 10:33:00.840
6 2:08.461 10:42:53.805 4 2:08.795 10:39:15.781 2 2:12.729 10:35:13.569
7 2:03.417 10:44:57.222 5 2:09.055 10:41:24.836 3 2:07.351 10:37:20.920
8 2:05.498 10:47:02.720 6 2:04.451 10:43:29.287 4 2:05.469 10:39:26.389
9 2:04.641 10:49:07.361 7 2:01.026 10:45:30.313 5 2:04.849 10:41:31.238
10 2:07.189 10:51:14.550 8 2:04.434 10:47:34.747 6 2:04.983 10:43:36.221
11 2:06.485 10:53:21.035 9 2:07.657 10:49:42.404 7 2:06.633 10:45:42.854
12 2:07.430 10:55:28.465 10 2:05.608 10:51:48.012 8 2:06.001 10:47:48.855
Po. 11 - # 95 RIOLO C. - Husqvarna Y16 307 1 2:04.057 10:53:52.069 ° 2:06.144 10:49:54.999
1 2:04.861 10:32:25.300 12 2:07.026 10:55:59.095 10 2:05.155 10:52:00.154
2 2:01.635 103426935 po, 14- #203 BELLOCCI C. - Husqvarna  , 165 ooe u 2:04.456 10:54:04.610
3 2:36.711 10:37:03.646 1 9:10.935 10:32:48.846 12 2:05.984 10:56:10.594
4 2:04.016 10:39:07.662 2 2:11.401 10:35:00.247
5 2:04.722 10:41:12.384 3 2:05.658 10:37:05.905
6 2:03.550 10:43:15.934 4 2.08.556 10:39:14.461
7 2:04.969 10:45:20.903 5 2:06.013 10:41:20.474
8 2:03.057 10:47:23.960 6 2:03.649 10:43:24.123
9 2:06.141 10:49:30.101 7 2:05.338 10:45:29.461
10 2:07.605 10:51:37.706 8 2:06.917 10:47:36.378
Fastest lap: 1:54.721
Official Partner Offcial Supplier ——————  Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by’
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Montalbano (MT) - DELL'ORTO R
20/21 Aprile Serles

Selettiva Centro Sud Montalbano 125-Garal GrA
Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mgml'lmmg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno

Diff. Primo 11 . 10:54:10.260 Diff. Primo
Po. 17 - # 80 DAZZI E. - Husqvarna +2:07.269 2:11.462 Po. 23 - # 556 LINTOZZI D. - KTM +1Llap
1 2:10.630 10:32:32.558  po, 20 - # 221 CIPRIANI A. - KTM DT‘le;“s 1 2:14.630 10:32:42.970
2 2:07.142 10:34:39.700 1 2:18.168 10:32:44.849 2 2:11.437 10:34:54.407
3 2:05.389 10:36:45.089 2 2:12.334 10:34:57.183 3 2:10.558 10:37:04.965
4 2:09.270 10:38:54.359 3 2:07.919 10:37:05.102 4 2:10.388 10:39:15.353
5 2:08.801 10:41:03.160 4 2:12.658 10:39:17.760 5 2:08.719 10:41:24.072
6 2:08.853 10:43:12.013 5 2:09.969 10:41:27.729 6 2:10.404 10:43:34.476
7 2:08.259 10:45:20.272 6 2.08.156 10:43:35.885 7 2:09.395 10:45:43.871
8 2:08.070 10:47:28.342 7 2:09.152 10:45:45.037 8 2:12.952 10:47:56.823
9 2:11.579 10:49:39.921 8 2:10.050 10:47:55.087 9 2:12.130 10:50:08.953
10 2:10.019 10:51:49.940 9 2:08.282 10:50:03.369 10 2:10.208 10:52:19.161
11 2:11.420 10:54:01.360 10 2:05.798 10:52:09.167 11 2:11.762 10:54:30.923
12 2:13.222 10:36:14.582 1 2:09.366 10:54:18.533  pg 24 . # 41 TENTI R. - Husquarna e
Po. 18 - # 719 PARIS L. - KTM + 2D:Tbgi§"g Po. 21 - # 134 CIANI A. - Yamaha Dif‘lP'L‘;‘: 1 2:14.160 10:32:39.167
1 2:15.165 10:32:41.188 1 2:16.763 10:32:42.387 2 2:10.536 10:34:49.703
2 2:06.903 10:34:48.091 2 2:08.722 10:34:51.109 3 2:06.324 10:36:56.027
3 2:07.048 10:36:55.139 3 2:09.151 10:37:00.260 4 2:06.859 10:39:02.886
4 2:07.002 10:39:02.141 4 2:09.585 10:39:09.845 5 2.07.781 10:41:10.667
5 2:08.096 10:41:10.237 5 2:09.869 10:41:19.714 6 2:07.315 10:43:17.982
6 2:06.404 10:43:16.641 6 2:10.294 10:43:30.008 7 2:08.128 10:45:26.110
7 2:07.224 10:45:23.865 7 2:09.287 10:45:39.295 8 2:08.483 10:47:34.593
8 2:09.253 10:47:33.118 8 2:11.072 10:47:50.367 9 2:38.255 10:50:12.848
9 2:10.311 10:49:43.429 9 2:11.538 10:50:01.905 10 2:13.020 10:52:25.868
10 2:10.207 10:51:53.636 10 2:09.291 10:52:11.196 1 2:09.467 10:54:35.335
1 2:13.189 10:54:06.825 1 2:13.310 10:54:24.506  pg_ 25 . 4 102 DE RISI E. - Husqvarna i
12 2:10.878 105617703 b, 22 - # 117 PENNACCHIO A. - KTM i 1 2:07.658 10:32:31.111
Po. 19 - # 123 CLEMENTINI M. - Husqvarna 'y Lan 1 2:17.179 10:32:41.551 2 2:04.412 10:34:35.523
1 2:15.446 10:32:38.295 2 2:11.870 10:34:53.421 3 2:04.437 10:36:39.960
2 2:11.108 10:34:49.403 3 2:09.854 10:37:03.275 4 2:23.856 10:39:03.816
3 2:12.450 10:37:01.853 4 2:11.273 10:39:14.548 5 2:42.181 10:41:45.997
4 2:10.133 10:39:11.986 5 2:09.945 10:41:24.493 6 2:14.687 10:44:00.684
5 2:08.945 10:41:20.931 6 2:10.999 10:43:35.492 7 2:06.092 10:46:06.776
6 2:09.485 10:43:30.416 7 2:09.006 10:45:44.498 8 2:09.187 10:48:15.963
7 2:05.462 10:45:35.878 8 2:12.308 10:47:56.806 9 2:06.226 10:50:22.189
8 2:07.139 10:47:43.017 9 2:10.071 10:50:06.877 10 2:08.958 10:52:31.147
9 2:09.084 10:49:52.101 10 2:09.663 10:52:16.540 11 2:09.871 10:54:41.018

10 2:06.697 10:51:58.798 11 2:10.787 10:54:27.327

Fastest lap: 1:54.721
Official Partner: Official Supplier —————  Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmh?nlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 26 - # 11 ROCCI L. - Yamaha thiPrLi;“s 1 2:21.387 10:32:50.913 2 2:16.538 10:35:02.077
1 2:09.708 10:32:33.248 2 2:12.771 10:35:03.684 3 2:15.172 10:37:17.249
2 2:06.941 10:34:40.189 3 2:14.280 10:37:17.964 4 2:33.312 10:39:50.561
3 2:08.950 10:36:49.139 4 2:10.286 10:39:28.250 5 2:19.794 10:42:10.355
4 2:06.267 10:38:55.406 5 2:15.544 10:41:43.794 6 2:21.091 10:44:31.446
5 2:09.375 10:41:04.781 6 2:10.198 10:43:53.992 7 2:15.503 10:46:46.949
6 2:08.079 10:43:12.860 7 2:17.535 10:46:11.527 8 2:17.098 10:49:04.047
7 2:09.193 10:45:22.053 8 2:10.485 10:48:22.012 9 2:19.804 10:51:23.851
8 2:45.954 10:48:08.007 9 2:10.464 10:50:32.476 10 2:16.393 10:53:40.244
9 211617 10:50:19.624 10 2:13.128 10:52:45.604 11 2:14.232 10:55:54.476
10 2:13.991 10:52:33.615 1 2:20.654 10:55:06.258  po 33. 4 278 FEDERICI M. - Yamaha i
1 2:12.006 10:54:45.621  po, 30 - # 12 ROSATI L. - KTM e 1 2:13.087 10:32:47.373
Po. 27 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. - KTM thiPrLi:; 1 2:23.897 10:32:51.831 2 2:11.889 10:34:59.262
1 2:12.659 10:33:03.719 2 2:12.240 10:35:04.071 3 2:09.991 10:37:09.253
2 2:09.627 10:35:13.346 3 2:14.582 10:37:18.653 4 2:07.849 10:39:17.102
3 2:09.828 10:37:23.174 4 2:24.573 10:39:43.226 5 2:09.770 10:41:26.872
4 2:16.859 10:39:40.033 5 2:11.145 10:41:54.371 6 2:42.748 10:44:09.620
5 2:09.349 10:41:49.382 6 2:13.544 10:44:07.915 7 2:29.386 10:46:39.006
6 2:12.441 10:44:01.823 7 2:12.422 10:46:20.337 8 2:33.907 10:49:12.913
7 2:09.157 10:46:10.980 8 2:12.006 10:48:32.343 9 2:19.864 10:51:32.777
P 2:08.915 10:48:19.895 9 2:14.251 10:50:46.594 10 2:21.154 10:53:53.931
9 2:11.182 10:50:31.077 10 2:16.188 10:53:02.782 1 2:16.177 10:56:10.108
10 2:09.566 10:52:40.643 = 2:14.803 10:55:17.585 g 34.- 4 126 FILONZI T. - KTM 0 L
1 2:11.459 10:54:52.102  pg, 31 - # 413 TRIMARCHI N. - KTM iy 1 3:13.221 10:33:39.428
Po. 28 - # 74 CARDACCIA L. - KTM thiPrLi;“s 1 2:30.020 10:32:56.809 2 2:18.844 10:35:58.272
1 2:19.509 10:32:48.018 2 2:04.878 10:35:01.687 3 2:15.535 10:38:13.807
2 2:15.030 10:35:03.048 3 2:05.757 10:37:07.444 4 2:16.682 10:40:30.489
3 2:11.519 10:37:14.567 4 2:08.492 10:39:15.936 5 2:20.152 10:42:50.641
4 2:10.942 10:39:25.509 5 2:26.440 10:41:42.376 6 2:19.878 10:45:10.519
5 2:12.428 10:41:37.937 6 2:24.184 10:44:06.560 7 2:19.744 10:47:30.263
6 2:13.501 10:43:51.438 7 2:21.574 10:46:28.134 8 2:19.074 10:49:49.337
7 2:13.969 10:46:05.407 8 2:35.567 10:49:03.701 9 2:17.943 10:52:07.280
8 2:13.623 10:48:19.030 9 2:09.537 10:51:13.238 10 2:15.694 10:54:22.974
9 2:11.701 10:50:30.731 10 2:06.252 10:53:19.490
10 2:11.308 10:52:42.039 1 2:07.040 10:55:26.530
1 2:12.411 10:54:54.450  po, 32 - # 201 SIDOTI A. - Husqvarna e
Po. 29 - # 214 FALSETTI F. - KTM e 1 2:20.238 10:32:45.539
Fastest lap: 1:54.721
Offcial Partner Offcial Supplier  ——————  Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mmh,mhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno

Diff. Primo

Po. 35 - #419 CARUSO A. - Husqvarna +2 Laps

1 2:18.845 10:32:46.032

2 2:23.490 10:35:09.522

3 2:10.808 10:37:20.330

4 2:10.789 10:39:31.119

> 2:10.597 10:41:41.716

6 2:09.552 10:43:51.268

7 3:35.144 10:47:26.412

8 2:24.473 10:49:50.885

9 2:27.014 10:52:17.899

10 2:32.423 10:54:50.322

Diff. Primo

Po. 36 - # 220 FABBRI I. - Yamaha +3 Laps

1 2:07.495 10:33:04.888

2 2:02.464 10:35:07.352

3 2:05.709 10:37:13.061

4 5:34.691 10:42:47.752

> 2:05.888 10:44:53.640

6 2:15.228 10:47:08.868

7 2:59.349 10:50:08.217

8 2:11.067 10:52:19.284

9 2:09.089 10:54:28.373

Diff. Primo

Po. 37 - # 6 DI CRESCENZO G. - KTM + 4 Laps

1 2:49.481 10:33:18.567

2 8:33.970 10:41:52.537

3 2:11.478 10:44:04.015

4 2:04.722 10:46:08.737

> 2:05.605 10:48:14.342

6 2:02.804 10:50:17.146

7 2:04.724 10:52:21.870

8 2:07.463 10:54:29.333

Diff. Primo

Po. 38 - # 233 PISANI D. - KTM +10 Laps

1 2:10.590 10:32:42.921

2 2:11.824 10:34:54.745

Fastest lap: 1:54.721
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